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Sunday     11:00 AM
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- Total Total Place Amount
1 Shane Letendre 1 S001 6 225 257 180 210 257 228 255 1130 1130 1
2 Jeff Santos 3 S001 1 2 223 268 178 197 235 235 268 1113 1113 2
3 Timothy B. Healey 3 S001 1 4 238 268 181 229 224 201 268 1103 1103 3
4 Robert L. Toth 1 S001 4 223 263 263 206 204 240 180 1093 1093 4
5 Michael Tessier 1 S001 5 226 244 180 239 244 205 224 1092 1092 5
6 Joe J. Holland, Jr 4 S001 1 5 208 269 162 269 214 232 202 1079 1079 6
7 Charles F. Burr 4 S001 1 6 227 238 202 197 236 238 184 1057 1057 7
8 Jaime Tessier 1 S001 5 224 235 158 223 211 208 235 1035 1035 8
9 Jim Savasta 4 S001 1 8 227 257 218 257 217 178 164 1034 1034 9

1 0 John Litwin 4 S001 1 7 198 245 202 245 227 174 180 1028 1028 1 0
1 1 Josh Ostertag 6 S001 2 232 255 192 255 166 227 180 1020 1020 1 1
1 2 John Papa 1 S001 3 208 230 230 134 215 223 211 1013 1013 1 2
1 3 Nick Korytkowski 6 S001 1 219 231 213 183 201 231 174 1002 1002 1 3
1 4 Attilio Cardona, Jr 5 S001 1 9 195 269 171 193 167 188 269 988 988 1 4
1 5 James Bessette 3 S001 1 3 216 234 180 234 226 171 172 983 983 1 5
1 6 Scott Bourget 3 S001 1 3 219 233 162 233 182 214 192 983 983 1 5
1 7 Greg C. Green 2 S001 7 223 212 205 178 212 187 199 981 981 1 7
1 8 Jim Paquin 5 S001 2 1 180 238 238 163 185 200 191 977 977 1 8
1 9 Kyle Egan 3 S001 1 2 195 255 206 255 156 175 180 972 972 1 9
2 0 Mike S. Prinitz 6 S001 2 217 223 174 223 214 201 156 968 968 2 0
2 1 Brian J. Gill 2 S001 8 217 224 164 213 224 183 182 966 966 2 1
2 2 Ernie Bourque 2 S001 1 0 203 203 203 183 177 196 201 960 960 2 2
2 3 Tim Martin 3 S001 1 4 214 203 194 174 203 192 196 959 959 2 3
2 4 Matthew Biltcliffe 3 S001 1 1 200 202 202 201 192 161 199 955 955 2 4
2 5 Brian Egan 3 S001 1 1 218 233 233 173 179 207 162 954 954 2 5
2 6 Kyle A. Russell 2 S001 9 168 203 180 170 192 198 203 943 943 2 6
2 7 Mike Coonan 6 S001 2 3 219 221 148 195 180 198 221 942 942 2 7
2 8 Ed Berryman 5 S001 2 0 199 221 193 167 185 221 169 935 935 2 8
2 9 Khaykhan Insixiengmay 5 S001 2 2 213 200 179 183 194 165 200 921 921 2 9
3 0 Ben Berryman 5 S001 1 9 190 214 164 198 181 214 163 920 920 3 0
3 1 Scott Hubert 5 S001 2 3 193 205 190 169 156 205 199 919 919 3 1
3 2 Andrew Mendonca 4 S001 1 7 195 235 164 235 173 166 180 918 918 3 2
3 3 Angelo L. Sauro 2 S001 7 184 246 158 149 183 246 171 907 907 3 3
3 4 Jon Lundie 1 S001 4 209 198 198 182 180 171 174 905 905 3 4
3 5 Michael St. Don 1 S001 3 193 215 178 149 215 199 145 886 886 3 5
3 6 Mat Torres 6 S001 2 4 202 215 206 145 143 176 215 885 885 3 6
3 7 Christian Fletcher 4 S001 1 8 188 191 191 180 167 143 191 872 872 3 7
3 8 Lucas Posillo 2 S001 8 182 210 150 210 170 170 169 869 869 3 8
3 9 Chris Beaulieu 4 S001 1 5 209 192 170 184 192 171 137 854 854 3 9
4 0 Jeff Handy 4 S001 1 6 176 209 209 169 156 147 163 844 844 4 0
4 1 Ben M. Maderia 6 S001 1 195 193 193 156 168 180 145 842 842 4 1
4 2 Branden Perrico 1 S001 6 229 205 167 168 155 146 205 841 841 4 2
4 3 Attilio Cardona, Sr 5 S001 2 0 185 192 174 163 192 139 161 829 829 4 3
4 4 Glendon Riffe 5 S001 2 1 191 179 143 179 149 163 177 811 811 4 4
4 5 Sean Sullivan 6 S001 2 4 197 186 160 186 147 153 160 806 806 4 5
4 6 Tom Charis 2 S001 9 163 197 197 172 141 136 146 792 792 4 6
4 7 Sandi Charis 2 S001 1 0 167 184 136 138 184 167 151 776 776 4 7
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Shane Letendre 1 S001 6 225 257 257 180 210 257 228 255 1130 1130 1130 1 200.00
2 Jeff Santos 3 S001 1 2 223 268 268 178 197 235 235 268 1113 1113 1113 2 675.00
3 Kyle A. Russell 2 S001 9 168 203 235 180 170 192 198 203 943 160 1103 1103 3 100.00
4 Timothy B. Healey 3 S001 1 4 238 268 268 181 229 224 201 268 1103 1103 1103 3 100.00
5 Robert L. Toth 1 S001 4 223 263 263 263 206 204 240 180 1093 1093 1093 5 100.00
6 Michael Tessier 1 S001 5 226 244 244 180 239 244 205 224 1092 1092 1092 6 300.00
7 Joe J. Holland, Jr 4 S001 1 5 208 269 269 162 269 214 232 202 1079 1079 1079 7 100.00
8 Jim Paquin 5 S001 2 1 180 238 258 238 163 185 200 191 977 100 1077 1077 8 100.00
9 Charles F. Burr 4 S001 1 6 227 238 238 202 197 236 238 184 1057 1057 1057 9 1000.00

1 0 John Litwin 4 S001 1 7 198 245 247 202 245 227 174 180 1028 1 0 1038 1038 1 0 200.00
1 1 Jaime Tessier 1 S001 5 224 235 235 158 223 211 208 235 1035 1035 1035 1 1 100.00
1 2 Jim Savasta 4 S001 1 8 227 257 257 218 257 217 178 164 1034 1034 1034 1 2 300.00
1 3 Josh Ostertag 6 S001 2 232 255 255 192 255 166 227 180 1020 1020 1020 1 3 200.00
1 4 John Papa 1 S001 3 208 230 230 230 134 215 223 211 1013 1013 1013 1 4 200.00
1 5 Attilio Cardona, Jr 5 S001 1 9 195 269 274 171 193 167 188 269 988 2 5 1013 1013 1 4 100.00
1 6 Nick Korytkowski 6 S001 1 219 231 231 213 183 201 231 174 1002 1002 1002 1 6 100.00
1 7 Kyle Egan 3 S001 1 2 195 255 260 206 255 156 175 180 972 2 5 997 997 1 7
1 8 Angelo L. Sauro 2 S001 7 184 246 262 158 149 183 246 171 907 8 0 987 987 1 8
1 9 James Bessette 3 S001 1 3 216 234 234 180 234 226 171 172 983 983 983 1 9
2 0 Scott Bourget 3 S001 1 3 219 233 233 162 233 182 214 192 983 983 983 1 9
2 1 Greg C. Green 2 S001 7 223 212 212 205 178 212 187 199 981 981 981 2 1
2 2 Tom Charis 2 S001 9 163 197 234 197 172 141 136 146 792 185 977 977 2 2
2 3 Ben Berryman 5 S001 1 9 190 214 224 164 198 181 214 163 920 5 0 970 970 2 3
2 4 Mike S. Prinitz 6 S001 2 217 223 223 174 223 214 201 156 968 968 968 2 4
2 5 Brian J. Gill 2 S001 8 217 224 224 164 213 224 183 182 966 966 966 2 5
2 6 Jeff Handy 4 S001 1 6 176 209 233 209 169 156 147 163 844 120 964 964 2 6
2 7 Ernie Bourque 2 S001 1 0 203 203 203 203 183 177 196 201 960 960 960 2 7
2 8 Lucas Posillo 2 S001 8 182 210 228 150 210 170 170 169 869 9 0 959 959 2 8
2 9 Tim Martin 3 S001 1 4 214 203 203 194 174 203 192 196 959 959 959 2 8
3 0 Matthew Biltcliffe 3 S001 1 1 200 202 202 202 201 192 161 199 955 955 955 3 0
3 1 Brian Egan 3 S001 1 1 218 233 233 233 173 179 207 162 954 954 954 3 1
3 2 Scott Hubert 5 S001 2 3 193 205 212 190 169 156 205 199 919 3 5 954 954 3 1
3 3 Andrew Mendonca 4 S001 1 7 195 235 240 164 235 173 166 180 918 2 5 943 943 3 3
3 4 Mike Coonan 6 S001 2 3 219 221 221 148 195 180 198 221 942 942 942 3 4
3 5 Sandi Charis 2 S001 1 0 167 184 217 136 138 184 167 151 776 165 941 941 3 5
3 6 Ed Berryman 5 S001 2 0 199 221 222 193 167 185 221 169 935 5 940 940 3 6
3 7 Christian Fletcher 4 S001 1 8 188 191 203 191 180 167 143 191 872 6 0 932 932 3 7
3 8 Michael St. Don 1 S001 3 193 215 222 178 149 215 199 145 886 3 5 921 921 3 8
3 9 Khaykhan Insixiengmay 5 S001 2 2 213 200 200 179 183 194 165 200 921 921 921 3 8
4 0 Jon Lundie 1 S001 4 209 198 198 198 182 180 171 174 905 905 905 4 0
4 1 Attilio Cardona, Sr 5 S001 2 0 185 192 207 174 163 192 139 161 829 7 5 904 904 4 1
4 2 Mat Torres 6 S001 2 4 202 215 215 206 145 143 176 215 885 885 885 4 2
4 3 Ben M. Maderia 6 S001 1 195 193 198 193 156 168 180 145 842 2 5 867 867 4 3
4 4 Glendon Riffe 5 S001 2 1 191 179 188 143 179 149 163 177 811 4 5 856 856 4 4
4 5 Chris Beaulieu 4 S001 1 5 209 192 192 170 184 192 171 137 854 854 854 4 5
4 6 Branden Perrico 1 S001 6 229 205 205 167 168 155 146 205 841 841 841 4 6
4 7 Sean Sullivan 6 S001 2 4 197 186 189 160 186 147 153 160 806 1 5 821 821 4 7
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